City of Menasha
SPECIAL ZONING APPROVAL

Owner MILHAQL A—%S”fﬁ\f Case or Plan No. _ o005~ CY

Address _14f RIWWERST APT 3 Fee 22500

Applicant (if different than Owner)

Address

Zoning fe‘“ 1o Parcel Number(s) 33— Q0 8%Z- 00
PLEASE INDICATE WHICH REQUEST 1S BEING MADE

[l Rezoning [ ] Special Use [ Flood Plain Map

Amendment
g\ Appeal or Variance 1 PUD Plan Approval

Description of Reguest: Ré@ﬂﬁgﬂr A UARIBNECE FoOl SET sl
To JRUILD AN ATTAGED GARAGE LocsTed PT

|21 R\WER STREET

e ot
Owner/Agent M‘“ﬂ Alid

Sibnatur
(If applicable) Formal Hearing fﬁ?/:;?‘ff 24
Informal Hearing Notice Mailed “?//934 /ﬁg’
Notice Mailed Notice Maijled
Action Taken: 20
[ APPROVED [ ] DENIED

Conditions {if any):




City of Menasha
Variance Application Questionnaire

Applicant: # /CHAEL M/ T7 W Site Address: _/2/ RIVER STREE 7

Menasha Ordinance 13-1-53(d) provides that the Board of Appeals shall evaluate a variance request
based on the foregoing criteria. Before granting such a request, the Board must find that all of the

criteria enumerated apply fo the variance requested. Please address each statement; use additional sheets
1f necessary.

Describe the hardship to the property owner that would result if the variance were not granted and the
exceptional, extraordinary, or unusual circumstance or conditions applying to the lot or parcel, structure,
use, or intended use that do not apply generally to other properties or uses in the same district:

UNABLE TT0 SToRE WEHILES ; LAWN &QUIPPIEN T, CRNOES, KAIA
EROM WERTHER, H&ﬂfﬂﬁ&if/‘f L INO_POTENT I THEET,
Lo 7 H#AS WATER N T SIDES
Srouse JS  PEFPROXIM ATELY S&UéA] FEET frorf STR EET Ry
[ROUSELS I TEEN FEECT LRI ENANNEL o N Tié &GRITS/e
[HOUSE 1S RPN INATELY  Zn@Ty Fie FEET [FRIM
RIVER N SovTHS/IDE
THE PSP S TR e T GET A & AMPAGE 7B 1T
THAT WOYLD HAYE FRACTICAL [US&  WiTH CURRENT [BERDING-
o0 ¢ SET BACK O THL L8T

Explain why the conditions upon which the petition for the variance is based are unique to the property
and necessary for the preservation and enjoyment of substantial property rights possessed by other
properties in the same district and same vicinity:

DECHVSE EAST anD MeR SoUTH SIDES of PROPEETY RBAVT

A AIRTER FILLED CHRaNNEL AND THE Fox RIVER -THe
CBRAGE NEESDS TO R PLACED Cipnlé&E TH THE STRESCT
RIGHTOE wAY To THE NORTH, THE PROPERTY RIBIHTS of
THe NEIEHBOR To Tké WEST Witl €6 PRESERVED BS THE
CGRRACE wWill khé LGCATED SiXY FEET EROM THE WEST
PRePERYY LINE,

Provide evidence demonstrating that the purpose of the variance is not based exclusively upon a desire
to increase the value or income potential of the property:

CARAGE 1S To Bé& USED TO PROTEECT OWNER PND TeNANT
VEH(CLES FRoM KIS THER AND POTENTIRGC JVAMNONITM o A
TS UERY GrITeED TRAVELED STREET. THERE 1¢ NG STORAGL




KOOM Lo TED (N THE HoME EXCEPT FoR _CLoSeT SPACL
AND FEONT Pkl . IBDASEMENT CeilinG RElbiT IS
CUINE Te & EOVR FEET SiK INCHES GiHEN REME NELIR -
JS E/NISHED . BASEMENT ALEO UNSUITARLE g STORMAG &
PVE To LeEAKS AND DAMP CanDITIONd wWiTH Wit Leyél’
RAVER WEIEWT, USING ONG of THE LOWER RooMS ok
GHRAGE SPACE REDUCES -ThE BRMOURT ®F JNCoM & POTENT &L

Describe how the granting of the variance will not be detrimental to the public welfare or injurious to the

other property or improvements in the neighborhood in which the property is located:
LEWN CARE £QLIPMENT) CANOES , K ANARS Wil pe STeReD
INGIDE THE cABAEE ReDULNG CLUTTER o) Tié LA
AND SKRORELIWE, THERE Will Bée GREEN SPACE oy BT
THE EAST AND _wWéEST FPROPERTY. THE FrROPOSED &PRAGE
L€ LE&LS THEN ALLOWED MAYIMUM SIEL EOF r1TACHED
GPARAGE FOR PROPERT THATIS ZenNeED B2 TiHé ARM&

(S DESIENED 70 EiT IN _NESTHETICA o oM s> AbIIrmn (~
PELOPERETY oW NER -

Explain why the proposed variance will not undermine the spirit and general or specific purposes of the
zoning code:

BECAYUCE THE NEILUBOR HAS AN APPROKIM ETeLY 1500 Sa.
FeoT 2 SToRY EARAGE LOCRTED Pevond —THéE RIGHWT

o WAY THiS SITURTION BT 12] RIVER (0ovLl Re
NQ DIFFERENT eTHER THEN T AM ASKiNé- To RUILD
ONE HAMFE 6F THE GPRAGS To THE cv1eéeT RIGHTEE WikY
TWE Lol W UBIRUE N SiBE AND PLACE JAeNT  USINE TUE
PLACEMENT FOR PREUAIINE SET BHCKE. THE GARME will
€ BeniND THE SeT BAK OF THE NEILWBORS , 1T will onNLY
MIMIMBLLY CHANGCE THE VIEW Lookiné AT 1T FReo TH 6
STRECT SibDE

Please submit a site plan showing an accurate depiction of the property and any other relevant or
required documents.-

est of my knowledge accurate and true.

I certify that all infor:@n provided is §o the
Property Owner: | MM Date: Q } >3 / 2, 8

Signafur{e H




City of Menasha e Department of Community Development

August 12, 2008

Michael Austin
141 River Street
Menasha, Wi 54952

Dear Mr. Austin:

Zoning procedures require issuing a denial of your building request in order to initiate
variance procedures. This letter constitutes a formal denial of your request fo buiid an
attached garage within the required front and side yard setbacks at 121 River Street.
Absent a variance, this action would constitute a violation of Sections 13-1-26(f)(1) and
13-1-26(f)(2) which state that the minimum front yard setback is 25 feet and that the
minimum aggregate side yard setback is 16 feet, respectfully.

You have complied with our requirements of the zoning variance procedures and a
public hearing will be scheduled before the Board of Appeals in the near future. The City
Clerk will mail you a notice regarding the date, time and location of the meeting.

If you have any questions about the proceedings, please fee! free to call.

Sincerely,

Ly €0

Gregory M. Keil
Community Development Director

GMK:kh

C: City Attorney Jeff Brandt :
City Clerk Deborah Galeazzi v*

140 Main Street » Menasha, Wisconsin 54952-3151 & Phone (920) 967-3650 & Fax (920) 967-5272

rnar mibvusfrasamacbha o mee



City of Menasha
Board of Appeals
Public Hearing

A Public Hearing will be held by the Board of Zoning Appeals on September 24, 2008 at
11:00 a.m. in the City Hall Council Chambers, 140 Main St., Menasha, to hear the
appeal of Michael Austin, for the property at 121 River Street, Menasha, W1,

The applicant is requesting to construct an attached garage within the front and side yard
setback at 121 River Street. Absent a variance, this action would constitute a violation of
Sections 13-1-26(f)(1) and 13-1-26(f)(2) which state that the minimum front yard setback
15 25 feet and that the minimum aggregate side yard setback is 16 feet, respectfully.

All interested persons objecting to or supporting this appeal are requested to be present,
Written comments may be considered by the Board.

Deborah A, Galeazz
City Clerk

Run: Sept. 12, 2008
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PRELIMINARY DURLEX ALTERATIONS TOR

MICUAEL AUSTIN

CRUOEL OV RWER STREET, MEMAS QA
DOFFEIcE o

STANLEY Jon Pye - AecuiTecT

TEIEO &ML PVE A WES VNG, W SLOWS 1 SAN S

%//7/

Gravel and ¢

4 69 Zt Wood fence

NOTE: Existing weood fence encroaches
0.2+ nto Lot 55 A wire fence is on the
lot line at s Northerly end and 0.2'% mto
Lot 55 atits Southerly end. The

adjomers dock aijo‘ encroaches into Lot €

55 by 0.2'% ] \) 'X’(z
& px Nail set at

Wire ience
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Sranley Jon Bre- ArcrrrecT
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JO0Y 23,2008



